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Agenda

Things we will cover:

e Summary of outreach meetings so far
*  Public Hearing Schedule

* Reshape Riverside Website

* DistrictR Demonstration
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Summary of Outreach Meetings

Ward 2
Cesar Chavez Community Center
Tuesday, August 23, 2022

Ward 1
Main Library
Wednesday, August 24, 2022

Ward 4
Ysmael Villegas Community Center
Thursday, August 25, 2022
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Summary of Outreach Meetings
Ward 2: August 23, 6:30 pm
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Summary of Outreach Meetings
Ward 1: August 24, 6:30 pm
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Summary of Outreach Meetings
Ward 4: August 25, 6:30 pm
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Summary of Outreach Meetings
Ward 5: August 31, 6:30 pm
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Public Outreach Timeline: Pre-Map

- Cesar Chavez Community Center Tuesday, August 23, 2022
- Main Library Wednesday, August 24, 2022
- Ysmael Villegas Community Center Thursday, August 25, 2022
- Arlington Library Wednesday, August 31, 2022
- TBD Saturday, September 3rd
- RUSD - Victoria Elementary Tuesday, September 13, 2022
Wednesday, September 14,
Arlanza Library 2022
_ La Sierra Library Thursday, September 15, 2022
- Virtual Saturday, September 17, 2022
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Public Outreach Timeline: Post-Map

Orange Terrace Library
Ruth Lewis Community Center

Renck Community Center

Joyce Jackson Community Center

Arlanza Community Center
Virtual

La Sierra Community Center

UCR

Arlington High School

Thursday, October 6, 2022
Wednesday, October 12, 2022

Thursday, October 13, 2022

Wednesday, October 19, 2022

Thursday, October 20, 2022
Saturday, October 22, 2022

Wednesday, October 26, 2022
Thursday, October 27, 2022

Saturday, October 29, 2022
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City of Riverside’s Redistricting Website

ReshapeRiverside.com

RESHAPE

Cesar Chavez C ity Center

Riverside, CA 92507  Tuesd: 23,20

Bobby Bonds Park

Main Library C¢

Riverside, CA 92501 Wednesday, August 24,2022 6:30pm-8:30pm

1
4
5 AdingtonLibrary
3

RUSD-

Riverside,CA92504  Thursd: £25,20:

556 Magnolia Ave, Riverside, CA92503  Wednesday, August 31,2022 6:30pm-8:30pm

iverside, CA92506  Tuesday, September 13,2022
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Communities of Interest

The City of Riverside will be using DistrictR as a public
mapping tool to allow residents to draw their own

/

»

Communities of Interest

You draw the lines
https://districtr.org/event/riverside
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